

## MY SALON Suite Miami Celebrates One Year Anniversary



Thursday, November 7, 2019 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm

## MY SALON Suite Miami

1442 NE Miami Place Miami, FL

Price: Free

**WHAT:** The MY SALON Suite location in Downtown Miami invites beauty industry professionals and members of the local business and residential community to its one-year celebration for an evening of wine, appetizers, door prizes and good company. MY SALON Suite of Miami offers a wide range of services including hair, make-up and skincare. Beauty professionals and guests will be invited to tour the new space, which features expansive salon suites, luxurious décor, furnishings and amenities. Each suite is private and each member operates their business independently.

**WHY:** To thank the Miami community for the warm welcome, celebrate the businesses who have opened their doors at MY SALON Suite of Miami and introduce more local community members and beauty professionals to the independence that comes with MY SALON Suite. The Miami location offers fully equipped upscale suites featuring individually climate-controlled suites, a spacious styling station with full-length mirror, separate shampoo station with tilting ceramic bowl, separate color station with granite countertops and on-site laundry.

This is an opportunity to learn more about MY SALON Suite, ask questions and meet the beauty professionals who work out of this space.

**WHO:** MY SALON Suite invites salon professionals, community members and local media to celebrate the success of Miami's MY SALON Suite.